Race Date
September 28, 19

Bib No Name

Team - Urbana (University)
Team Score (places):81

Spartan Classic
Final Team Results

350
348
344
347
345
346
349

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Monticello High School

Aryan Lalwani
Henry Kraatz
Alex Dolcos
Matty Tang

Henry Laufenberg
Aniket Gargya
Ethan Ashbrook

Team Score (places):90

295
296
291
294
293
297
292

No o~ wDN PR

Josh Baysore
Holden Miller

Ed Mitchell
Jackson Grambart
Joey Wenke
Shawn Derby
Logan Cikorski

Team - St. Joseph-Ogden High School
Team Score (places):132

313
317
318
315
312
314
316

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Brandon Mattsey
Eric Poe

Charlie Mabry

Elijah Mock

Luke Stegall

Logan Wolfersberger
Lukas Hutcherson

Team - El Paso Gridley
Team Score (places):138

319
325
322
321
323
324
320

~No ok wWDN R

Matt Ingalsbe
Asa Smith
Nathan Demarb
Sebastian Meyer
Mason Ringger
Brett Endress
Aidan Killian

Results by ChampionChip 247

Boys
HS Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 15:59.44
3 2 2 15:02.17 15:02.17 0:00.00
4 4 6 15:21.93 30:24.10 0:19.76
1 20 26 16:14.99 46:39.09 1:12.82
4 25 51 16:35.31 1:03:14.40 1:33.14
2 30 81 16:42.82 1:19:57.22 1:40.65
3 (40) (121) 16:56.60 1:36:53.82 1:54.43
4 (81) (202) 17:46.50 1:54:40.32 2:44.33
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 16:09.30
3 6 6 15:31.94 15:31.94 0:00.00
3 14 20 16:05.95 31:37.89 0:34.01
2 17 37 16:10.05  47:47.94 0:38.11
2 18 55 16:11.18 1:03:59.12 0:39.24
3 35 90 16:47.37 1:20:46.49 1:15.43
3 (72) (162) 17:38.75 1:38:25.24 2:06.81
1 (114) (276) 18:40.78 1:57:06.02 3:08.84
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:28.95
3 8 8 15:41.28 15:41.28 0:00.00
4 23 31 16:21.31 32:02.59 0:40.03
2 27 58 16:38.50  48:41.09 0:57.22
2 28 86 16:41.49 1:05:22.58 1:00.21
2 46 132 17:02.19 1:22:24.77 1:20.91
3 (75) (207) 17:42.72 1:40:07.49 2:01.44
3 (86) (293) 17:50.34 1:57:57.83 2:09.06
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 16:33.82
4 11 11 16:04.20 16:04.20 0:00.00
2 21 32 16:18.48 32:22.68 0:14.28
3 26 58 16:36.95  48:59.63 0:32.75
3 33 91 16:45.16 1:05:44.79 0:40.96
3 47 138 17:04.31 1:22:49.10 1:00.11
4 (78) (216) 17:45.70 1:40:34.80 1:41.50
4 (87) (303) 17:50.81 1:58:25.61 1:46.61

09/28/19 10:25:38 AM



Race Date

September 28, 19

Bib No

Name

Team - Dee-Mack
Team Score (places):153

436
434
430
433
431
432
435

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - La Salette Academy

Colby Johnson
John Blumeyer
Kolin Wilkins
Ben Sanders
Hunter Johnson
Tayte Albritton
Tyler Spurlock

Team Score (places):204

487
486
489
488
485
484
490

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Paxton-Buckley-Loda

Nicholas Halligan
Thomas Brauner
Henry Kracht
Daniel Crouse
Dominic Dvorak
Greg Mawhinney
Pierre Beauregard

Team Score (places):205

360
362
358
361
363
364
359

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Ryder James

Nik Schnabel
Ashton Goss
Daniel Bushby
Paul Cleary
Jesse Barfield
Keagan Busboom

Team - Unity High School
Team Score (places):249

378
374
380
377
376
379
375

~No ok wWDN R

Jarrett Cox
Connor O'Donnell
Derek Dayton
Clayton Jamison
Thomas Cler
Nolan Miller
Brendan Graven

Results by ChampionChip 247

Spartan Classic

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys
HS Boys

Overall
Place

NDNWDNWEANDN W brhr Wb wdsdpH NN WDNDNDNW

P NDNNDNDW®

22
31
32
61

(65)

(112)

16
41
42
50
55

(62)

(69)

34
43
51
76

(80)

(116)

12
24
52
73
88

(90)

(95)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:34.67

7
29
60
92

153

(218)

(330)

15:37.71
16:20.07
16:43.43
16:44.13
17:27.99
17:30.70
18:32.63

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 16:54.25

16
57
99
149
204
(266)

(335)

16:06.62
16:57.62
16:57.84
17:09.70
17:19.48
17:28.26
17:36.60

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 16:43.44

1
35
78
129
205
(285)

(401)

14:55.32
16:47.29
17:00.72
17:10.69
17:43.18
17:46.13
18:45.49

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 17:03.63

12
36
88
161
249
(339)

(434)

16:04.74
16:28.95
17:11.11
17:40.94
17:52.43
17:53.89
18:02.87

15:37.71 0:00.00
31:57.78 0:42.36
48:41.21 1:05.72
1.05:25.34 1.06.42
1:22:53.33 1:50.28
1:40:24.03 1:52.99
1:58:56.66 2:54.92

16:06.62 0:00.00
33:04.24 0:51.00
50:02.08 0:51.22
1:07:11.78 1:03.08
1:24:31.26 1:12.86
1:41:59.52 1:21.64
1:59:36.12 1:29.98

14:55.32 0:00.00
31:42.61 1:51.97
48:43.33 2:05.40
1:05:54.02 2:15.37
1:23:37.20 2:47.86
1:41:23.33 2:50.81
2:00:08.82 3:50.17

16:04.74 0:00.00
32:33.69 0:24.21
49:44.80 1.06.37
1.07:25.74 1:36.20
1:25:18.17 1:47.69
1:43:12.06 1:49.15
2:01:14.93 1:58.13

09/28/19 10:25:39 AM



Race Date
September 28, 19

Bib No

Team - ALAH
Team Score (places):298

Name

457 Layton Hall

453 Logan Beckmier
458 Lyle Adcock

456  Justin Miller

452 Cade Hendrickson
455 Jacob Adcock
454 Conner Edmonds

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Tremont High School
Team Score (places):327

410 Lelend Sumer
414 Clayton Brown
411 James Getz
415 Caleb Steiner
413 Josiah Kellum
409 Cooper Chaney
412 Dakota Wilson

No o~ wDN PR

Team - St. Anthony
Team Score (places):329

421 Brian Dust
420 Noah Tegeler
418 Austin Faber
417 Ty Wiedman
416 Griffen Elder
422 Conlan Walsh
419 Nick Wiedman

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Carlinville High School

Team Score (places):352

303 Cale Williams
301 Briley Roper

304 Colin Kreipe

298 Max Wilson

299 Trevor Kroeschel
300 David Harris

302 Brock Henson

~No ok wWDN R

Results by ChampionChip 247

Spartan Classic

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys
HS Boys

Overall
Place

P PP WWww AP OWONMMOWHS P PrPADMRPRPPFP®
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19
91
92
93

(123)

(159)

39
59
102
122
(153)
(162)

66
74
82
98

(99)

(100)

36
45
68
79
124
(144)
(160)

Cumulative

Place

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 9

3
22
113
205
298
(421)
(580)

Average Time: 17:01.65

15:02.93 15:02.93 0:00.00
16:12.37 31:15.30 1:09.44
17:54.23 49:09.53 2:51.30
17:57.88 1:07:07.41 2:54.95
18:00.86 1:25:08.27 2:57.93
18:56.35 1:44:04.62 3:53.42
21:17.56 2:05:22.18 6:14.63

Finish Position - 10

5

44
103
205
327
(480)
(642)

Average Time: 17:24.16

15:25.71 15:25.71 0:00.00
16:56.40 32:22.11 1:30.69
17:25.49 49:47.60 1:59.78
18:17.13 1:08:04.73 2:51.42
18:56.08 1:27:00.81 3:30.37
20:31.00 1:47:31.81 5:05.29
21:45.62 2:09:17.43 6:19.91

Finish Position - 11

9
75
149
231
329
(428)
(528)

Average Time: 17:23.26

15:47.33 15:47.33 0:00.00
17:31.14 33:18.47 1:43.81
17:41.30 50:59.77 1:53.97
17:47.93 1:08:47.70 2:00.60
18:08.59 1:26:56.29 2:21.26
18:09.64 1:45:05.93 2:22.31
18:16.10 2:03:22.03 2:28.77

Finish Position - 12

36
81
149
228
352
(496)
(656)

Average Time: 17:40.60

16:53.59 16:53.59 0:00.00
17:01.74 33:55.33 0:08.15
17:36.53 51:31.86 0:42.94
17:45.89 1:09:17.75 0:52.30
19:05.24 1:28:22.99 2:11.65
19:47.64 1:48:10.63 2:54.05
21:20.49 2:09:31.12 4:26.90

09/28/19 10:25:39 AM



Spartan Classic

Race Date
September 28, 19 Final Team Results
Boys
HS Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Tuscola High School Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):379 Average Time: 17:44.72
1 449 Mason Day 4 29 29 16:41.79  16:41.79 0:00.00
2 450 Logan Wallace 2 56 85 17:19.64  34:01.43 0:37.85
3 451 River Kanitz 4 70 155 17:37.38 51:38.81 0:55.59
4 445 Nicholas Woods 4 111 266 18:27.35 1:10:06.16 1:45.56
5 448 Riley Nolan 2 113 379 18:37.45 1:28:43.61 1:55.66
6 446 Zach Mattingly 4 (1412) (520) 19:39.62 1:48:23.23 2:57.83
7 447 Tanner Campbell 4 (154) (674) 20:34.81 2:08:58.04 3:53.02
Team - Heyworth Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):383 Average Time: 18:01.54
1 339 Noah Penry 3 10 10 16:01.79  16:01.79 0:00.00
2 342 Logan Moore 4 49 59 17:08.68 33:10.47 1.06.89
3 343 Eli Dahlhauser 2 63 122 17:29.29  50:39.76 1:27.50
4 338 Braden Denning 1 103 225 18:17.96 1:08:57.72 2:16.17
5 341 Austin Russow 1 158 383 21:09.96 1:30:07.68 5:08.17
6 340 Judah Lopez 2 (165) (548) 21:56.21 1:52:03.89 5:54.42
7 337 Wil Burrows 2 (167) (715) 22:26.00 2:14:29.89 6:24.21
Team - Seeger High School Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):399 Average Time: 17:51.75
1 406 Kolton Pearson 3 38 38 16:56.09 16:56.09 0:00.00
2 407 Ethan Hernandez 1 57 95 17:21.39  34:17.48 0:25.30
3 405 Nathan Hennessey 3 83 178 17:48.13 52:05.61 0:52.04
4 404 Thomas Odle 3 96 274 18:03.82 1:10:09.43 1:07.73
5 403 Duncan Clem 4 125 399 19:09.30 1:29:18.73  2:13.21
Team - Shelbyville High School Finish Position- 16
Team Score (places):426 Average Time: 18:02.21
1 354 Cody Rohdemann 4 48 48 17:05.35 17:05.35 0:00.00
2 353 Phoenix Firnhaber 2 64 112 17:30.32  34:35.67 0:24.97
3 352 Calvin Miller 1 71 183 17:37.46  52:13.13 0:32.11
4 351 Lucus Stokes 2 104 287 18:19.07 1:10:32.20 1:13.72
5 356 Noah Spain 1 139 426 19:38.84 1:30:11.04 2:33.49
6 355 Matt Grabb 2 (152) (578) 20:14.05 1:50:25.09 3:08.70
7 357 Zach Hood 3 (161) (739) 21:22.83 2:11:47.92 4:17.48
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Spartan Classic

Race Date
September 28, 19 Final Team Results
Boys
HS Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Cumberland High School Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places):464 Average Time: 18:17.08
1 391 Michael Carpenter 2 37 37 16:55.88  16:55.88  0:00.00
2 393 Logan Edwards 1 54 91 17:16.65  34:12.53  0:20.77
3 390 Wiley Peters 1 110 201 18:27.18 52:39.71 1:31.30
4 394 Rayce Zike 1 118 319 18:49.66 1:11:29.37 1:53.78
5 389 Michael Beaumont 1 145 464 19:56.05 1:31:25.42  3:00.17
Team - Teutopolis High School Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places):473 Average Time: 18:04.41
1 427 Ethan Weidner 3 77 77 17:4491  17:4491  0:00.00
2 428 Cole Probst 3 89 166 17:53.53  35:38.44  0:08.62
3 429 Matthew Deters 3 94 260 18:01.51 53:39.95 0:16.60
4 425 Jack Waldhoff 3 106 366 18:20.76 1:12:00.71 0:35.85
5 423 Kendall Tabbert 4 107 473 18:21.36 1:30:22.07  0:36.45
6 426 Brody Mette 3 (109) (582) 18:23.77 1:48:45.84  0:38.86
7 424 Ben Kitten 3 (131) (713) 19:28.53 2:08:14.37  1:43.62
Team - Liberty HS Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places):503 Average Time: 18:44.63
1 443 Cannen Wolf 2 15 15 16:06.23 16:06.23 0:00.00
2 444  Luke Obert 2 84 99 17:49.45 33:55.68 1:43.22
3 441 Vinny Wagner 1 108 207 18:23.32 52:19.00 2:17.09
4 442 Carter Holt 2 132 339 19:28.81 1:11:47.81  3:22.58
5 439 Dalton Obert 1 164 503 21:55.34 1:33:43.15  5:49.11
Team - BHRACHS Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places):527 Average Time: 19:40.96
1 459 Eli Mojonnier 2 13 13 16:05.92  16:05.92  0:00.00
2 463 Emerson Thorlton 2 60 73 17:26.54 33:32.46 1:20.62
3 461 Michael Moreman 4 121 194 18:53.41 52:25.87 2:47.49
4 460 Josh Gernand 1 163 357 21:53.60 1:14:19.47  5:47.68
5 462 Kayden Trimble 4 170 527 24:05.33 1:38:24.80  7:59.41
Team - Sullivan High School Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places):554 Average Time: 18:44.52
1 367 Chase McClure 3 53 53 17:13.99  17:13.99  0:00.00
2 369 Peyton Pool 3 115 168 18:41.59 35:55.58 1:27.60
3 373 Noah Bates 3 117 285 18:46.64  54:42.22  1:32.65
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Race Date

September 28, 19

Bib No

Name

Team - Sullivan High School
Team Score (places):554

370
371
368
372

~N o o b~

Coen Foster
Jj Standerfer
Paul Bates
Dakota Freese

Team - Ti-Valley High School
Team Score (places):556

382
387
385
384
386
383
381

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

Brandon Green
Andrew Dartis
Carter Casidy
Kaleb Markwell
Alex Markwell
Tyler Beauchamp
Adam Knox

Team - Delavan High School
Team Score (places):563

472
467
466
468
471
470
469

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Dawson Erxleben
Braden Houston
Abrien Sundell
Sam Yontz

Josh Lake

Sam Dejesus
Prescott Jeckel

Team - Neoga High School
Team Score (places):624

311
309
306
310
308
305

OO WN P

Brayden Cox
Anders Beck
Michael Dietz
Blake Fairbanks
Logan Dow
Memphis Harms

Team - Cowden (C.-Herrick)
Team Score (places):644

1 332

Kenny Robbins

Results by ChampionChip 247

Spartan Classic
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 18:44.52

1:14:11.83 2:15.62
1:33:42.61 2:16.79
1:53:15.37 2:18.77
2:12:54.26 2:24.90

Average Time: 18:45.61

17:01.08 0:00.00
35:52.19 1:50.03
54:43.70 1:50.43
1:14:15.84 2:31.06
1:33:48.06 2:31.14
1:53:44.71 2:55.57
2:13:50.13 3:04.34

Average Time: 18:51.64

17:22.87 0:00.00
35:39.62 0:53.88
55:07.05 2:04.56
1:14:36.09 2:06.17
1:34:18.18 2:19.22
1:54:04.90 2:23.85
2:15:14.62 3:46.85

Average Time: 19:25.33

17:31.84 0:00.00
36:49.78 1:46.10
56:12.88 1:51.26
1:16:13.22 2:28.50
1:37:06.66 3:21.60
1:59:16.51 4:38.01

Average Time: 19:28.74

Boys
HS Boys
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place Time

Finish Position - 21
3 134 419 19:29.61
2 135 554 19:30.78
1 (138) (692) 19:32.76
2 (140) (832) 19:38.89

Finish Position - 22
4 44 44 17:01.08
2 119 163 18:51.11
3 120 283 18:51.51
2 136 419 19:32.14
2 137 556 19:32.22
1 (146) (702) 19:56.65
2 (149) (851) 20:05.42

Finish Position - 23
1 58 58 17:22.87
1 101 159 18:16.75
1 129 288 19:27.43
1 133 421 19:29.04
2 142 563 19:42.09
3 (143) (706) 19:46.72
4 (157) (863) 21:09.72

Finish Position - 24
3 67 67 17:31.84
3 127 194 19:17.94
3 128 322 19:23.10
3 147 469 20:00.34
3 155 624 20:53.44
3 (166) (790) 22:09.85

Finish Position - 25
1 85 85 17:50.33

6

17:50.33 0:00.00

09/28/19 10:25:40 AM



Race Date
September 28, 19

Bib No Name

Team - Cowden (C.-Herrick)
Team Score (places):644

333 Jason Baylis

336 Gage Richards
334 Chance Robertson
335 Caleb Neville

g b~ wWwN

Team - Armstrong High School
Team Score (places):672

479 Luke Gordon

477 Ethan Rabb

483 Marshall Gudauskas
481 Josh Goulding

482 Jonathan Hudson
480 Brody Howard

OO WN P

Spartan Classic

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

HS Boys

Overall
Place

N B WOWDN

N BAADNDIDNDN

Team - Pleasant Plains High School

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 290 Braden Moore

Team - Champaign (St. Thomas More)

Team Score (places):Inc.

329 lan Clapper

331 Ryan Hendrickson
326 Jack Williamson
328 Jude Pisarczyk

A WDNPF

Team - Oakwood High School
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 366 Ethan Brewer
2 365 Bryce Tucker

4

PN RN

2
2

Team - Maroa Forsyth High School

Team Score (places):Inc.

397 Clayton Burmeister
400 Brock Richards
399 Braden Crosby
396 Beau Marquis

A wWDNBE

Results by ChampionChip 247

W NEDN

105
148
150
156

97
126
130
151
168

(169)

Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

o o1 01 O

o1 o1 01 O

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 19:28.74

190
338
488
644

18:20.40
20:02.52
20:06.25
21:04.22

Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 19:53.20

97
223
353
504
672

(841)

18:07.99
19:11.73
19:27.46
20:11.96
22:26.85
22:28.78

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

16:31.87

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

18:39.06
18:39.36
21:52.37
22:01.23

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

21:06.98
24.04.83

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

17:03.05
17:22.43
17:41.24
17:56.89

36:10.73 0:30.07
56:13.25 2:12.19
1:16:19.50 2:15.92
1:37:23.72 3:13.89

18:07.99 0:00.00
37:19.72 1:03.74
56:47.18 1:19.47
1:16:59.14 2:03.97
1:39:25.99 4:18.86
2:01:54.77 4:20.79

16:31.87 0:00.00

18:39.06 0:00.00
37:18.42 0:00.30
59:10.79 3:13.31
1:21:12.02 3:22.17

21:06.98 0:00.00
45:11.81 2:57.85

17:03.05 0:00.00
34:25.48 0:19.38
52:06.72 0:38.19
1:10:03.61 0:53.84

09/28/19 10:25:41 AM



Spartan Classic

Race Date
September 28, 19 Final Team Results
Boys
HS Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Judah Christian School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 438 Josh Schultz 3 Less Than 5 20:44.43  20:44.43 0:00.00
2 437 Jeremy Sooley 3 Less Than 5 22:41.40 43:25.83 1:56.97
Team - Chrisman High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 476 Eli Johnson 3 Less Than 5 17:52.93  17:52.93 0:00.00
2 473 John Phipps 2 Less Than 5 18:08.15 36:01.08 0:15.22
3 475 Stanley Coombs 4 Less Than 5 18:33.06 54:34.14 0:40.13
4 474 Parker Brown 3 Less Than 5 21:02.38 1:15:36.52 3:09.45
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